


Delicious Hair



  Delicious Hair • 3  

Caramel / 12

Donut / 20

Brulee / 8 Cake / 10Brownie / 6

Chocolate / 14 Cookie / 16 Cupcake / 18 Eclair / 22 Jelly / 24

Lollipop / 26 Panacotta / 32 Pancake / 34Marzipan / 30Macaroon / 28

Pudding / 38 Sugar / 40 Sweet / 42

Pie / 36

Vanilla / 46 Waffle / 48Tiramisu / 44
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Colours
We make every effort to ensure 
our sample pictures look like real 
life colours, but due to printing 
techniques they may vary from real 
ones.

Colours

Colours
48/56/10161

10/14/80/8R 10/24/80

12/26/19/6R 8/14/6R 4/30/27/4R 830/6/4
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101/60/14 16/101/8R 10/14/80

10/24/80/8R 14/16 14/16/8R 26/27/19/8R

4/33 2 830/28/30/4R 33/30

14/88/8R



Brownie

• 6 • 

Brownie
 lace front / mono part 

61

16/101/8R 

14/88/8R

10/24/80

14/16/8R

8/14/6R

830/6/4

2

830/28/30/4R

33/30
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Brulee
 mono crown 

16/101/8R

10/24/80

14/16/8R

830/6/4

2

830/28/30/4R

Brulee
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Cake
 lace front / mono top 

61

16/101/8R

10/14/80

10/24/80

8/14/6R

830/6/4

2

33/30 

• 10 • 

Cake
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Caramel
 lace front / mono part 

16/101/8R

10/14/80/8R

10/24/80

8/14/6R

4/33

2

Caramel
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Chocolate
 lace front / mono top 

48/56/101

14/88/8R

10/14/80/8R

14/16

26/27/19/8R

4/30/27/4R

4/33

830/28/30/4R
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Chocolate



  Chocolate • 15  
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Cookie
 lace front / mono crown 

48/56/101

14/88/8R

14/16/8R

26/27/19/8R

4/30/27/4R

830/28/30/4R

Cookie



  Cookie • 17  



Cupcake
 mono crown 

14/88/8R

10/14/80/8R

14/16

12/26/19/6R 

830/6/4

4/33

33/30
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Cupcake
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Donut
 lace front / mono top 

61

14/88/8R

10/24/80

12/26/19/6R

8/14/6R

33/30

Donut
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Eclair
 lace front / mono part 

101/60/14

14/88/8R

10/14/80

10/24/80/8R

830/6/4

2

Eclair
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Jelly
 lace front / mono part 

16/101/8R

10/14/80

10/24/80/8R

8/14/6R

830/6/4

2

Jelly
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Lollipop
 lace front / mono top 

14/88/8R

14/16

26/27/19/8R

8/14/6R

2

830/6/4 

Lollipop



  Lollipop • 27  
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Macaroon
 lace front 

101/60/14

14/88/8R

10/24/80

26/27/19/8R

4/30/27/4R

2

Macaroon
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Marzipan
 wefted 

48/56/101

16/101/8R

14/88/8R

10/14/80/8R

14/16

26/27/19/8R 

12/26/19/6R

830/6/4

2

830/28/30/4R
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Marzipan
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Panacotta
 mono crown 

14/88/8R

10/24/80

14/16/8R

4/30/27/4R

830/6/4

33/30 

• 32 • 

Panacotta



  Panacotta • 33  
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Pancake
 wefted 

48/56/101

16/101/8R

10/14/80

14/16/8R

12/26/19/6R

4/33

830/28/30/4R

Pancake
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• 36 • 

Pie
 lace front 

14/88/8R

10/24/80

14/16/8R

8/14/6R

830/6/4 

4/33

Pie
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Pudding
 wefted 

61

101/60/14 

10/14/80

10/24/80/8R

26/27/19/8R

4/30/27/4R

2

33/30

Pudding
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Sugar
 wefted 

61

101/60/14 

14/88/8R

10/24/80

14/16/8R

12/26/19/6R

830/6/4

2

830/28/30/4R

Sugar



  Sugar • 41  



Sweet

• 42 • 

Sweet
 lace front / mono top 

101/60/14

14/88/8R

10/14/80/8R

10/24/80/8R 

8/14/6R 

2
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Tiramisu
 lace front / mono part 

101/60/14

14/88/8R

14/16

26/27/19/8R

830/6/4

2

830/28/30/4R

Tiramisu
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Vanilla
 lace front / mono part 

16/101/8R

14/88/8R

10/24/80

12/26/19/6R

8/14/6R

4/30/27/4R

4/33

Vanilla
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 lace front 

61

16/101/8R

10/14/80/8R

14/16

 8/14/6R 

4/33

33/30

Waffle
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